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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE  7Schnipke, Brooke C1 44.50

CVSC-NE  8Backman, Memphis E2 45.99

EDGE-NE  7Biunno, Maddie C3 47.44

GMA-NE  8Brownell, Carlee W4 54.62

GMA-NE  7Stamm, Violet O5 55.67

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P6 56.99

BYD-NE  7Trevett, Dakota T--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC-NE  8Backman, Memphis E1 23.29

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Mitzi J2 25.55

EDGE-NE  7Schnipke, Brooke C3 26.40

MIDD-NE  6Angier, Juliette L4 26.55

GMA-NE  8Brownell, Carlee W5 28.73

CVSC-NE  8Hancy, Aurora C6 28.95

BYD-NE  7O'Brien, Aizlyn C7 31.00

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P8 32.00

GMA-NE  7Stamm, Violet O9 33.31

BYD-NE  7Trevett, Dakota T10 37.65

BYD-NE  5O'Brien, Finley R11 42.10

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Mitzi J1 22.78

CVSC-NE  8Backman, Memphis E2 25.17

EDGE-NE  7Biunno, Maddie C3 29.77

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P4 29.83

BYD-NE  8Stanton-Geddes, Maddie E5 31.18

GMA-NE  7Stamm, Violet O6 34.38

CVSC-NE  8Hancy, Aurora C7 36.87

BYD-NE  7Trevett, Dakota T--- DQ

GMA-NE  8Brownell, Carlee W--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Mitzi J1 19.65

EDGE-NE  7Biunno, Maddie C2 24.00

CVSC-NE  8Backman, Memphis E3 25.47

CVSC-NE  8Hancy, Aurora C4 27.66

BYD-NE  8Stanton-Geddes, Maddie E5 29.76

GMA-NE  7Stamm, Violet O6 32.81

EDGE-NE  7Schnipke, Brooke C7 33.36

GMA-NE  8Brownell, Carlee W--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE  8Pavlov, Alissa1 1:34.26

44.28 49.98

MIDD-NE  8Poduschnick, Mitzi J2 1:53.14

EDGE-NE  7Schnipke, Brooke C3 2:03.27

CVSC-NE  8Backman, Memphis E4 2:09.07

1:04.28 1:04.79

BYD-NE  8Stanton-Geddes, Maddie E5 2:11.02

GMA-NE  7Stamm, Violet O6 2:31.15

1:14.64 1:16.51

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 10Martaniuk, Sullie A1 1:23.04

40.27 42.77

BYD-NE 10Graham, Apple E2 1:25.53

42.38 43.15

BYD-NE  9Barnes, Phoebe V3 1:26.85

40.56 46.29

BYD-NE 10Murphy, Reese L4 1:27.35

40.45 46.90

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M5 1:29.33

41.17 48.16

BYD-NE 10Maley, Emma R6 1:30.44

40.60 49.84

MIDD-NE  9Husk, Lauren E7 1:31.01

42.59 48.42

EDGE-NE 10Watkins, Lila Z8 1:33.59

EDGE-NE  9LeBlanc, Alison G9 1:34.02

44.58 49.44

GMA-NE  9Garofano, Zara J10 1:36.10

GST-NE 10Abbe, Caroline F11 1:37.87

46.12 51.75

BYD-NE  9Slavik, Maelyn A12 1:41.08

47.61 53.47

MIDD-NE 10Jette, Sadie B13 1:49.19

51.58 57.61

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Chloe P14 1:49.99

51.50 58.49

BYD-NE 10O'Brien, McKenna A15 2:01.43

56.27 1:05.16

BYD-NE  9Robblee, Claire C16 2:04.21

56.80 1:07.41

CVSC-NE  8Hancy, Aurora C17 2:06.05

58.98 1:07.07

STS-NE  9Branch, Annaliese S18 2:10.81

1:01.26 1:09.55

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 11Main, Emma G1 2:32.48

34.14 40.20 37.9940.15

BYD-NE 11Tatro, Nora J2 2:34.49

33.95 39.23 40.7940.52

BYD-NE 12Farrell, Trudy G3 2:38.46

34.76 40.97 40.5742.16

STS-NE 12Dall, Ainsley C4 2:41.66

36.68 41.00 40.4543.53

EDGE-NE 11Gurry, Cameron K5 2:53.13

39.11 45.44 1:28.58

GMA-NE 11Brownell, Emilee A6 3:08.94

40.95 48.29 48.5551.15

GMA-NE 11Cloud, Abigail E7 3:13.51

42.13 51.20 1:40.18

GMA-NE 12Wimble, Addie G8 3:13.92

44.51 48.35 1:41.06

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T1 2:20.68

32.95 36.43 34.1237.18

EDGE-NE  9Morigeau, Ryley S2 2:52.44

39.40 45.58 42.4045.06

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Farrell, Trudy G1 36.04

EDGE-NE 11Main, Emma G2 36.17

STS-NE 12Dall, Ainsley C3 36.65

BYD-NE 11Pinkham, Beda T4 36.99

BYD-NE 11Tatro, Nora J5 37.42

MIDD-NE 12Poduschnick, Lucy L6 38.67

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Adeline J7 40.56

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Hana8 40.80

EDGE-NE 11Gurry, Cameron K9 41.38

CVSC-NE 12Miller, Sophie M10 41.65

EDGE-NE  8Pavlov, Alissa11 41.84

EDGE-NE 11Stadtmauer, Lucy G12 42.07

EDGE-NE 11Vulpe, Alyona V13 42.69

BYD-NE  9Barnes, Phoebe V14 43.02

EDGE-NE 10Watkins, Lila Z15 43.14

GMA-NE 10Martaniuk, Sullie A16 43.74

MIDD-NE 12Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin M17 43.77

EDGE-NE  9Sides, Leela R18 44.12

BYD-NE 10Mase-Dougherty, Uli A19 44.22

GMA-NE 11Cloud, Abigail E20 45.03

GMA-NE 11Brownell, Emilee A21 45.61

STS-NE 11Muller, Allegra J22 45.72

MIDD-NE 10Romond, Ella E23 46.60

MIDD-NE  9James, Sophia L24 46.92

SJSC-NE 12Atkins, Gabby M25 47.16

GMA-NE 10Hehir, Sophie E26 47.34

EDGE-NE  9LeBlanc, Alison G27 47.49

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M28 48.14

GST-NE 10Abbe, Caroline F29 48.56

BYD-NE  9Mastaglio, Ava T30 48.63

MIDD-NE 10Jette, Sadie B31 49.12

EDGE-NE 11Cummings, Julia N32 49.21

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Chloe P33 50.01

GMA-NE  9Garofano, Zara J34 50.62

EDGE-NE  7Biunno, Maddie C35 50.94

GMA-NE 12Wimble, Addie G36 52.20

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Callie T37 58.03

SJSC-NE 10Thomas, Josie M38 58.25

GMA-NE  9Bulakowski, Eva M--- DQ

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Grace M--- DQ

BYD-NE 10Murphy, Reese L--- DQ

EDGE-NE 11Olafsdottir, Elsa J--- DQ



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 10:33 AM  11/4/2019  Page 2

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T1 1:15.13

36.58 38.55

EDGE-NE 12Lyon, Natalie L2 1:16.24

37.63 38.61

EDGE-NE 12Matthews, Grace E3 1:18.53

37.46 41.07

MIDD-NE 12Schneider, Ava D4 1:18.93

GST-NE 11Halm, Sabine M5 1:20.58

40.38 40.20

EDGE-NE 12Biunno, Allison M6 1:20.90

39.80 41.10

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Abigail M7 1:26.15

43.01 43.14

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A8 1:26.94

43.23 43.71

EDGE-NE  9Morigeau, Ryley S9 1:30.56

43.94 46.62

EDGE-NE 12Peters, Mya A10 1:31.69

45.12 46.57

BYD-NE 11Murphy, Marjane R11 1:46.28

47.66 58.62

MIDD-NE  9Chance, Sadie M12 1:49.91

49.86 1:00.05

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Maley, Grace G1 38.70

EDGE-NE 11Stadtmauer, Lucy G2 38.86

MIDD-NE 12Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin M3 41.62

BYD-NE 10Mase-Dougherty, Uli A4 42.73

BYD-NE 11Pinkham, Beda T5 43.07

STS-NE 12Dall, Ainsley C6 43.29

EDGE-NE 11Gurry, Cameron K7 43.62

MIDD-NE 12Poduschnick, Lucy L8 43.97

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Hana9 45.06

EDGE-NE 11Vulpe, Alyona V10 46.13

BYD-NE 10Bennett, Lucille C11 47.00

BYD-NE 10Maley, Emma R12 47.91

MIDD-NE  9James, Sophia L13 48.04

BYD-NE  9Slavik, Maelyn A14 48.84

EDGE-NE 11Cummings, Julia N15 49.01

EDGE-NE  8Pavlov, Alissa16 49.30

GMA-NE 11Cloud, Abigail E*17 49.78

STS-NE 11Muller, Allegra J*17 49.78

GMA-NE 11Brownell, Emilee A19 49.94

EDGE-NE  9LeBlanc, Alison G20 50.00

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Adeline J21 50.71

BYD-NE  9Barnes, Phoebe V22 51.50

SJSC-NE 12Atkins, Gabby M*23 52.16

BYD-NE 10Graham, Apple E*23 52.16

GMA-NE 10Martaniuk, Sullie A25 53.74

GMA-NE 12Wimble, Addie G26 54.13

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Grace M27 55.22

MIDD-NE 10Romond, Ella E28 55.37

GMA-NE  9Garofano, Zara J29 55.67

GMA-NE  9Bulakowski, Eva M30 57.48

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Callie T31 59.29

EDGE-NE  9Sides, Leela R32 1:00.05

MIDD-NE 10Jette, Sadie B33 1:01.46

GMA-NE 10Hehir, Sophie E34 1:03.25

SJSC-NE  8White, Louisa P35 1:04.76

BYD-NE  9Robblee, Claire C36 1:06.62

STS-NE  9Branch, Annaliese S37 1:11.07

BYD-NE 10O'Brien, McKenna A--- DQ

EDGE-NE 11Olafsdottir, Elsa J--- DQ

SJSC-NE 10Thomas, Josie M--- DQ

CVSC-NE 12Miller, Sophie M--- DQ

GST-NE 10Abbe, Caroline F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Biunno, Allison M1 1:23.24

EDGE-NE 12Matthews, Grace E2 1:29.34

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Abigail M3 1:30.18

43.49 46.69

MIDD-NE 12Schneider, Ava D4 1:31.14

42.93 48.21

GST-NE 11Halm, Sabine M5 1:33.03

43.97 49.06

EDGE-NE 12Lyon, Natalie L6 1:34.10

45.56 48.54

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A7 1:35.01

46.66 48.35

EDGE-NE 12Peters, Mya A8 1:42.01

49.56 52.45

MIDD-NE  9Chance, Sadie M9 1:50.99

BYD-NE 11Murphy, Marjane R10 2:16.34

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Farrell, Trudy G1 34.22

BYD-NE 12Maley, Grace G2 34.78

STS-NE 12Dall, Ainsley C3 34.80

EDGE-NE 11Main, Emma G4 35.58

BYD-NE 11Tatro, Nora J5 36.04

MIDD-NE 12Poduschnick, Lucy L6 37.46

EDGE-NE 11Olafsdottir, Elsa J*7 38.41

EDGE-NE  8Pavlov, Alissa*7 38.41

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Grace M9 39.49

EDGE-NE 10Watkins, Lila Z10 39.94

MIDD-NE 12Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin M11 40.33

STS-NE 11Muller, Allegra J*12 40.57

EDGE-NE 11Stadtmauer, Lucy G*12 40.57

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Adeline J14 41.14

EDGE-NE 11Vulpe, Alyona V15 41.32

BYD-NE 10Mase-Dougherty, Uli A16 41.37

BYD-NE  9Barnes, Phoebe V17 41.77

CVSC-NE 12Miller, Sophie M18 42.21

GMA-NE 11Brownell, Emilee A19 42.59

BYD-NE 10Bennett, Lucille C20 42.67

GMA-NE 11Cloud, Abigail E21 43.36

BYD-NE 10Maley, Emma R22 43.72

GMA-NE 10Martaniuk, Sullie A23 44.33

BYD-NE 10Graham, Apple E24 46.69

MIDD-NE  9Foley, Aurora M25 46.75

GMA-NE 10Hehir, Sophie E26 48.43

BYD-NE 10Murphy, Reese L27 49.35

GMA-NE  9Bulakowski, Eva M28 51.04

EDGE-NE  9Sides, Leela R29 51.65

GMA-NE  9Garofano, Zara J30 52.21

GMA-NE 12Wimble, Addie G31 53.18

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Callie T32 57.65

MIDD-NE  9James, Sophia L--- DQ

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Chloe P--- DQ

SJSC-NE 12Atkins, Gabby M--- DQ

MIDD-NE  9Husk, Lauren E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T1 1:15.94

36.47 39.47

MIDD-NE 12Schneider, Ava D2 1:19.49

36.38 43.11

EDGE-NE 12Biunno, Allison M3 1:20.38

37.49 42.89

GST-NE 11Halm, Sabine M4 1:20.94

38.14 42.80

EDGE-NE 12Matthews, Grace E5 1:24.84

37.74 47.10

EDGE-NE 12Lyon, Natalie L6 1:26.69

EDGE-NE  9Morigeau, Ryley S7 1:28.82

41.83 46.99

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A8 1:32.53

EDGE-NE 12Peters, Mya A9 1:34.68

45.35 49.33

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Abigail M10 1:38.00

44.99 53.01

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE 12Maley, Grace G1 1:18.27

37.24 41.03

EDGE-NE 11Main, Emma G2 1:18.39

36.28 42.11

EDGE-NE 11Olafsdottir, Elsa J3 1:19.82

36.46 43.36

STS-NE 12Dall, Ainsley C4 1:20.22

35.83 44.39

BYD-NE 11Tatro, Nora J5 1:22.03

36.93 45.10

BYD-NE 12Sehovic, Hana6 1:24.10

38.10 46.00

MIDD-NE 12Poduschnick, Lucy L7 1:24.13

39.11 45.02

MIDD-NE 12Sulik-Doty, Kaitlin M8 1:26.66

43.92 42.74

BYD-NE 11Pinkham, Beda T9 1:27.60
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

EDGE-NE 11Vulpe, Alyona V10 1:29.39

44.58 44.81

BYD-NE 10Mase-Dougherty, Uli A11 1:30.04

44.26 45.78

EDGE-NE 10Watkins, Lila Z12 1:30.32

44.51 45.81

EDGE-NE 11Stadtmauer, Lucy G13 1:31.49

45.07 46.42

BYD-NE 10Bennett, Lucille C14 1:32.49

STS-NE 11Muller, Allegra J15 1:34.05

45.90 48.15

BYD-NE 10Maley, Emma R16 1:37.44

47.73 49.71

BYD-NE  9Barnes, Phoebe V17 1:37.53

44.11 53.42

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Adeline J18 1:37.82

44.08 53.74

CVSC-NE 12Miller, Sophie M19 1:38.24

43.36 54.88

GMA-NE 11Brownell, Emilee A20 1:38.75

49.55 49.20

SJSC-NE 12Atkins, Gabby M21 1:40.58

46.78 53.80

GMA-NE 11Cloud, Abigail E22 1:40.64

MIDD-NE  9James, Sophia L23 1:40.90

48.42 52.48

CVSC-NE 11Cannella, Grace M24 1:40.97

40.34 1:00.63

MIDD-NE  9Husk, Lauren E25 1:43.64

45.73 57.91

GMA-NE 10Martaniuk, Sullie A26 1:43.78

EDGE-NE  9Sides, Leela R27 1:43.85

48.84 55.01

GMA-NE  9Garofano, Zara J28 1:45.92

53.05 52.87

EDGE-NE 11Cummings, Julia N29 1:47.10

51.94 55.16

EDGE-NE  9LeBlanc, Alison G30 1:47.34

GMA-NE 12Wimble, Addie G31 1:51.03

54.69 56.34

BYD-NE  9Slavik, Maelyn A32 1:51.74

MIDD-NE 10Jette, Sadie B33 1:56.44

GMA-NE 11Stamm, Callie T34 2:03.39

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Chloe P--- DQ

58.35 1:11.84

EDGE-NE 11Gurry, Cameron K--- DQ

43.76 47.84

BYD-NE  9Robblee, Claire C--- DQ

1:08.54 1:15.48

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS-NE 13Moylan, Annaliese I1 2:15.20

32.06 34.42 33.8534.87

GMA-NE 17Reiner, Fiona S2 2:20.23

32.60 34.86 36.1436.63

GMA-NE 17Clayton, Kew H3 2:21.32

33.06 35.80 36.0936.37

EDGE-NE 15Frazier, Eva C4 2:22.63

32.72 36.54 36.6536.72

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M5 2:26.37

34.11 36.38 37.8338.05

EDGE-NE 14Byers, Ella S6 2:27.12

33.14 36.59 38.1739.22

EDGE-NE 14Cooper, Ella R7 2:32.22

35.44 37.92 38.0140.85

EDGE-NE 16Thorburn, Grace E8 2:32.78

36.17 38.90 37.4640.25

MIDD-NE 14Wootten, Nora9 2:36.80

37.41 40.71 38.9239.76

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H10 2:38.56

38.09 39.63 40.3840.46

GMA-NE 16Toomey, Claire A11 2:39.49

36.27 40.11 41.2641.85

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A12 2:40.75

37.65 40.90 40.2042.00

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E13 2:42.26

37.05 41.20 41.4442.57

GST-NE 17Bellefleur, Sarah E14 2:42.64

38.22 41.03 40.9542.44

GMA-NE 13Stever, Natalia D15 2:42.75

38.20 42.19 40.3242.04

GMA-NE 13Krauss, Sophie L16 2:47.73

39.81 43.44 41.0743.41

GMA-NE 13Denton, Meghan J17 2:48.77

38.61 42.68 42.5244.96

VAS-NE 15Slauterbeck, Celeste C18 2:48.87

2:11.24

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Celi R19 2:50.02

40.39 43.43 42.3443.86

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H20 2:53.10

38.89 42.89 1:31.32

GMA-NE 15Lemieux, Erin E21 2:54.06

42.00 44.62 42.5044.94

MIDD-NE 13Giroux, Madelyn A22 2:54.42

38.28 43.72 45.7246.70

GST-NE 15Bartley, Claire E23 3:00.19

40.45 44.05 47.7847.91

GMA-NE 13Fein, Sarah N24 3:07.64

41.75 47.89 45.1852.82

GST-NE 13Bartley, Elise M25 3:14.18

46.52 1:39.94 47.72

STS-NE 13Choularton, Izzy M--- DQ

41.29 46.35 50.0749.98

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE 15Staats, Holly P1 2:46.11

37.64 42.38 43.5842.51

EDGE-NE 16Thorburn, Grace E2 2:53.38

37.60 43.77 46.1645.85

EDGE-NE 14Byers, Ella S3 2:55.68

39.02 44.36 45.2647.04

EDGE-NE 15Frazier, Eva C4 2:56.30

40.15 45.29 45.3945.47

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E5 2:56.71

40.03 44.28 46.1246.28

EDGE-NE 16Gladstone, Rose L6 2:57.84

40.22 44.42 46.0047.20

GMA-NE 17Clayton, Kew H7 2:58.53

40.71 45.61 45.3446.87

GMA-NE 17Reiner, Fiona S8 2:58.59

40.79 46.93 44.4146.46

MIDD-NE 14Wootten, Nora9 3:00.43

40.94 46.22 46.3146.96

MIDD-NE 14Rapoport, Carlyn A10 3:00.48

38.05 44.81 48.1249.50

GMA-NE 13Stever, Natalia D11 3:00.70

41.83 45.90 46.0346.94

GST-NE 17Bellefleur, Sarah E12 3:00.92

41.23 46.24 45.8147.64

GMA-NE 16Toomey, Claire A13 3:02.60

40.08 46.65 1:35.87

EDGE-NE 14Cooper, Ella R14 3:03.31

40.10 46.89 47.9448.38

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M15 3:03.35

41.61 46.86 46.8947.99

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A16 3:08.06

43.15 48.61 48.2748.03

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Celi R17 3:10.20

41.73 47.76 50.0450.67

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M18 3:10.46

39.57 47.98 51.6251.29

GMA-NE 13Denton, Meghan J19 3:11.89

40.06 48.17 51.5952.07

GMA-NE 13Fein, Sarah N20 3:11.96

44.05 50.20 48.5349.18

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H21 3:12.35

43.78 48.32 50.0950.16

BYD-NE 14Harris, Sadie L22 3:15.16

43.28 47.26 52.7651.86

VAS-NE 15Slauterbeck, Celeste C23 3:16.66

42.98 49.66 51.5052.52

GMA-NE 13Krauss, Sophie L24 3:16.78

46.25 50.29 49.8350.41

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J25 3:18.74

42.67 51.26 51.5853.23

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H26 3:19.06

44.42 51.04 51.2252.38

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C27 3:24.01

44.41 52.77 53.9152.92

CVSC-NE 14Brown, Sofya T28 3:30.30

46.03 52.50 1:51.77

GMA-NE 15Lemieux, Erin E29 3:32.13

49.75 54.21 53.7554.42

GST-NE 15Bartley, Claire E30 3:33.92

48.68 54.10 55.1156.03
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

GST-NE 13Bartley, Elise M31 3:36.16

52.31 55.14 53.1955.52

BYD-NE 14Foisy, Liliana R32 3:49.34

50.50 59.13 1:00.6659.05

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Reiner, Fiona S1 2:26.29

31.15 36.23 39.9139.00

GMA-NE 17Clayton, Kew H2 2:28.34

31.58 36.87 40.6439.25

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H3 2:28.73

32.72 38.20 38.3839.43

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M4 2:35.16

33.34 38.17 41.8941.76

EDGE-NE 16Lee, Lucy J5 2:36.78

32.91 39.50 42.9141.46

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A6 2:37.17

33.88 39.42 40.9542.92

GST-NE 17Bellefleur, Sarah E7 2:44.81

34.82 40.72 45.0444.23

GMA-NE 16Toomey, Claire A8 2:45.48

34.00 40.87 45.5845.03

GMA-NE 13Denton, Meghan J9 2:51.22

34.82 42.31 47.5546.54

GMA-NE 13Stever, Natalia D10 2:58.80

37.57 46.05 47.5647.62

EDGE-NE 16Gladstone, Rose L11 3:02.38

38.28 45.31 49.1949.60

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Celi R12 3:08.26

39.92 48.36 49.5750.41

GMA-NE 13Krauss, Sophie L13 3:08.93

40.24 49.20 48.9850.51

GMA-NE 15Lemieux, Erin E14 3:10.87

39.43 47.76 51.9551.73

GST-NE 15Bartley, Claire E15 3:36.39

44.43 54.59 1:57.37

BYD-NE 14Foisy, Liliana R16 3:45.83

50.89 57.38 58.4559.11

GMA-NE 13Fein, Sarah N--- DQ

40.43 51.01 54.1154.29

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Reiner, Fiona S1 5:09.79

31.80 38.16 37.3937.18

48.91 48.25 34.70 33.40

VAS-NE 13Moylan, Annaliese I2 5:13.40

33.53 39.86 36.7238.73

47.38 47.93 35.40 33.85

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M3 5:21.70

33.02 38.62 38.8739.79

49.67 49.77 36.86 35.10

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H4 5:22.80

32.16 38.10 41.2941.65

50.88 51.63 34.26 32.83

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A5 5:24.28

EDGE-NE 16Thorburn, Grace E6 5:27.61

GMA-NE 16Toomey, Claire A7 5:34.47

34.72 41.92 40.9042.14

49.27 48.68 38.79 38.05

MIDD-NE 15Staats, Holly P8 5:41.40

35.13 42.18 45.8146.04

45.70 46.30 39.87 40.37

GST-NE 17Bellefleur, Sarah E9 5:42.14

34.91 41.36 45.1546.72

48.63 47.91 40.09 37.37

GMA-NE 13Stever, Natalia D10 5:50.89

GMA-NE 13Denton, Meghan J11 5:55.43

EDGE-NE 16Gladstone, Rose L12 5:58.15

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Celi R13 6:06.00

GMA-NE 13Krauss, Sophie L14 6:07.11

41.97 50.76 46.3043.69

53.51 53.31 39.30 38.27

CVSC-NE 15Pembroke, Ella H15 6:09.39

40.47 50.49 46.3746.51

52.44 53.59 39.95 39.57

GMA-NE 13Fein, Sarah N16 6:29.59

43.86 54.64 50.2350.93

52.32 54.22 41.99 41.40

BYD-NE 14Foisy, Liliana R17 7:48.46

52.30 1:00.20 1:02.121:00.18

1:05.32 1:04.65 53.03 50.66

GST-NE 15Bartley, Claire E--- DQ

44.20 54.89 49.0646.58

57.35 56.66 46.22 45.17

 
Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

VAS-NE 13Moylan, Annaliese I1 5:46.61

31.60 33.59 35.1935.58

35.33 35.62 35.65 35.62

35.66 32.77

EDGE-NE 15Frazier, Eva C2 5:52.83

31.48 35.62 35.9636.03

35.81 36.16 36.35 36.55

35.00 33.87

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E3 6:04.96

32.36 36.36 37.7137.39

37.50 38.08 37.21 37.75

36.99 33.61

EDGE-NE 16Thorburn, Grace E4 6:06.31

32.97 36.20 37.7737.92

37.61 37.53 36.95 37.51

36.83 35.02

EDGE-NE 16Lee, Lucy J5 6:08.50

33.17 37.37 37.0036.29

37.27 37.61 38.47 38.00

37.76 35.56

EDGE-NE 14Byers, Ella S6 6:12.53

31.16 35.74 38.3538.21

38.33 39.51 39.05 37.79

38.37 36.02

GST-NE 17Bellefleur, Sarah E7 6:24.66

34.57 38.76 39.7039.43

39.47 39.57 40.05 39.51

38.06 35.54

EDGE-NE 14Cooper, Ella R8 6:25.15

33.11 37.88 39.5639.33

39.68 40.26 40.73 39.66

39.29 35.65

MIDD-NE 12Schneider, Ava D9 6:27.39

33.64 38.33 39.7239.59

38.84 40.79 39.35 39.42

39.90 37.81

EDGE-NE 12Lyon, Natalie L10 6:47.75

36.12 40.75 41.7341.98

41.75 42.36 41.46 41.93

41.30 38.37

MIDD-NE 13Giroux, Madelyn A11 6:55.79

34.34 39.56 42.5642.14

43.25 43.34 43.90 43.70

1:23.00

GMA-NE 15Lemieux, Erin E12 7:03.71

37.13 41.87 43.3543.07

42.99 44.06 42.49 42.77

43.02 42.96

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M13 7:06.60

37.34 42.05 44.1943.05

43.73 44.12 45.35 45.44

42.48 38.85

GST-NE 11Halm, Sabine M14 7:10.94

37.19 42.32 45.0343.87

44.92 44.13 43.71 43.45

44.30 42.02

SJSC-NE 16Jewell, Hannah E15 7:21.22

38.76 44.00 45.9046.58

45.08 45.38 46.90 44.51

44.97 39.14

SJSC-NE 13Anzalone, Gabrielle R16 7:38.68

42.27 46.49 47.9246.18

48.04 47.46 47.05 47.43

43.64 42.20

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J17 7:40.63

39.09 46.67 46.1347.83

47.61 47.00 48.64 47.31

47.37 42.98

CVSC-NE 14Brown, Sofya T18 7:42.81

38.37 1:29.07 47.03

3:11.60

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C19 7:45.34

41.14 44.39 48.4146.46

48.58 47.38 48.57 48.30

47.72 44.39
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Girls 500 Yard Free)

GST-NE 13Bartley, Elise M20 7:57.28

43.52 47.36 49.5449.22

50.26 49.98 48.75 48.61

47.67 42.37

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 17Reiner, Fiona S1 2:25.06

31.17 35.43 31.7846.68

GMA-NE 17Clayton, Kew H2 2:26.40

31.07 36.50 34.4744.36

VAS-NE 13Moylan, Annaliese I3 2:27.21

31.08 35.69 34.2946.15

EDGE-NE 14Byers, Ella S4 2:32.17

32.45 39.44 35.6744.61

EDGE-NE 15Frazier, Eva C5 2:32.31

34.23 36.38 35.1546.55

GMA-NE 15Miller-Johnson, Katie M6 2:32.52

33.30 38.40 34.4046.42

EDGE-NE 16Thorburn, Grace E7 2:33.16

35.29 38.55 35.1144.21

MIDD-NE 14Wootten, Nora8 2:33.41

31.40 41.92 33.5146.58

EDGE-NE 16Lee, Lucy J9 2:34.73

32.11 37.78 34.5650.28

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Lucy H10 2:36.60

32.65 41.62 32.5549.78

GMA-NE 13Harris, Sierra A11 2:36.99

34.52 41.02 34.8946.56

SJSC-NE 13Kimber, Esme E12 2:37.31

34.27 43.14 32.9746.93

GMA-NE 13Stever, Natalia D13 2:37.51

35.89 39.51 35.0647.05

GMA-NE 16Toomey, Claire A14 2:41.32

34.46 40.99 37.7748.10

STS-NE 11Day, Tess T15 2:41.72

35.65 42.21 35.5248.34

EDGE-NE 12Biunno, Allison M16 2:42.99

36.14 44.79 38.3343.73

EDGE-NE 16Gladstone, Rose L17 2:44.99

34.75 41.76 38.1150.37

MIDD-NE 12Schneider, Ava D18 2:45.27

37.04 45.51 34.2248.50

GMA-NE 13Denton, Meghan J19 2:46.06

35.30 42.19 37.6950.88

BYD-NE 15Matte, Sierra V20 2:49.28

34.86 43.13 41.2150.08

GMA-NE 16Barringer, Celi R21 2:49.51

39.72 43.54 37.2549.00

MIDD-NE 14Rapoport, Carlyn A22 2:49.90

35.77 44.57 41.0248.54

EDGE-NE 12Lyon, Natalie L23 2:50.04

35.98 44.40 36.9252.74

CVSC-NE 13Paxman, McKenna M24 2:54.39

37.04 43.60 41.4752.28

EDGE-NE 12Matthews, Grace E25 2:55.00

38.84 43.61 43.0849.47

BYD-NE 14Harris, Sadie L26 2:56.30

1:21.30 51.93 43.07

GMA-NE 15Lemieux, Erin E27 2:58.43

41.53 43.93 36.4656.51

GST-NE 11Halm, Sabine M28 2:59.15

40.11 45.64 36.7856.62

GMA-NE 13Krauss, Sophie L29 3:00.80

41.38 44.05 39.7155.66

GMA-NE 13Fein, Sarah N30 3:02.90

42.63 49.19 38.8452.24

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Abigail M31 3:03.08

46.00 46.65 39.9950.44

CVSC-NE 14Brown, Sofya T32 3:04.71

39.22 46.99 41.6756.83

SJSC-NE 14Jarels, Kat J33 3:08.70

42.94 49.71 45.2650.79

EDGE-NE  9Morigeau, Ryley S34 3:09.05

42.09 47.80 42.5656.60

CVSC-NE 11Mancauskas, Sonya A35 3:10.16

42.63 49.33 42.1356.07

SJSC-NE 14White, Ella C36 3:11.25

44.08 49.77 41.8255.58

EDGE-NE 12Peters, Mya A37 3:13.93

45.76 49.07 42.1756.93

SJSC-NE 13Anzalone, Gabrielle R38 3:14.18

42.77 52.70 41.6157.10

GST-NE 13Bartley, Elise M39 3:15.24

47.06 47.26 42.9557.97

BYD-NE 15Adams, Samantha M40 3:21.66

1:35.95 1:02.28 43.43

STS-NE 13Choularton, Izzy M41 3:23.70

40.35 48.85 50.151:04.35

MIDD-NE  9Chance, Sadie M42 3:49.26

50.73 1:01.63 52.361:04.54

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS-NE  8Wulff, Max M1 43.24

BYD-NE  8Crawford, Oakley M2 43.76

BYD-NE  7Mujezinovic, Faris3 55.43

MIDD-NE  6Foley, Paul A4 59.28

GST-NE  8Plourde, Coop J5 59.91

MIDD-NE  7James, Skyler L6 1:00.46

BYD-NE  7Robblee, Andrew J7 1:03.38

BYD-NE  6Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel D8 1:05.03

BYD-NE  6Maley, Liam C9 1:13.88

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Corwyn A1 19.23

STS-NE  8Wulff, Max M2 23.43

BYD-NE  8Crawford, Oakley M3 23.59

MIDD-NE  6Foley, Paul A4 26.81

MIDD-NE  7James, Skyler L5 31.01

BYD-NE  6Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel D6 35.15

BYD-NE  6Maley, Liam C7 38.27

BYD-NE  7Robblee, Andrew J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Crawford, Oakley M1 25.12

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Corwyn A2 25.92

STS-NE  8Wulff, Max M3 27.38

BYD-NE  7Mujezinovic, Faris4 30.63

MIDD-NE  7James, Skyler L5 31.32

BYD-NE  6Stanton-Geddes, Gabriel D6 37.46

BYD-NE  6Maley, Liam C--- DQ

BYD-NE  7Robblee, Andrew J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Corwyn A1 19.59

STS-NE  8Wulff, Max M2 22.56

BYD-NE  8Crawford, Oakley M3 23.16

MIDD-NE  7James, Skyler L4 26.02

BYD-NE  7Mujezinovic, Faris5 30.71

BYD-NE  6Maley, Liam C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD-NE  8Bennett, Corwyn A1 1:47.38

47.84 59.54

STS-NE  8Wulff, Max M2 1:53.81

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 10Boyle, Aiden T1 1:08.37

32.56 35.81

GMA-NE 10Shevchik, Ethan G2 1:20.39

37.46 42.93

EDGE-NE  9Palmer, Camden Y3 1:24.12

37.93 46.19

GMA-NE 10Wignall, Drew A4 1:26.37

40.72 45.65

GMA-NE 10Haddock, Tyler C5 1:33.38

43.77 49.61

BYD-NE  9O'Brien, Kellan W6 1:36.48

BYD-NE 10Rivera, Julian A7 1:37.28

42.87 54.41

GMA-NE  9Anger, Fin W8 1:38.63

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Reed A9 1:38.86

44.49 54.37

BYD-NE  9Sehovic, Kenan10 1:41.96

48.71 53.25

CVSC-NE 10Hancy, Hunter S11 1:42.25

48.38 53.87

BYD-NE  9Binkhorst, Alex T12 1:42.36

47.52 54.84

BYD-NE 10Mujezinovic, Hamza13 1:42.89

EDGE-NE  9Wildey, Parker H14 1:43.57

48.48 55.09

BYD-NE  9Pierson, Zachary P15 1:52.41

53.31 59.10
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

EDGE-NE  9Stinchcombe, Charlie L16 1:54.63

CVSC-NE 10Kopsco, Bram M17 2:00.26

54.98 1:05.28

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSC-NE 12Kopsco, Noah M1 3:05.53

42.05 47.12 48.2548.11

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Zachary D2 3:08.85

42.33 49.20 49.6247.70

GMA-NE 11Drury, Riley W3 3:18.23

42.79 50.43 1:45.01

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEK-NE 12Underwood, Richard J1 2:32.35

35.30 38.40 38.6639.99

NEK-NE 11Underwood, John E2 2:54.20

40.45 45.80 42.2245.73

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 11Mitchell, Zach C1 34.48

EDGE-NE 11Shonstrom, Finn F2 37.73

EDGE-NE 10Boyle, Aiden T3 38.58

EDGE-NE  9Palmer, Camden Y4 40.28

STS-NE 12Branch, Owen J5 42.35

GMA-NE 10Shevchik, Ethan G6 42.43

GMA-NE 10Wignall, Drew A7 44.48

CVSC-NE 12Kopsco, Noah M8 44.69

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Reed A9 44.77

GMA-NE 11Drury, Riley W10 44.87

CVSC-NE 10Hancy, Hunter S11 44.91

SJSC-NE 12Yarrow, Garrett R12 45.74

MIDD-NE 11Ackerman, Taggart A13 47.96

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Zachary D14 48.48

GMA-NE 10Haddock, Tyler C15 49.63

EDGE-NE  9Wildey, Parker H16 50.22

GMA-NE  9Anger, Fin W17 51.62

BYD-NE 10Rivera, Julian A18 52.00

BYD-NE  9Pierson, Zachary P19 53.06

BYD-NE  9Sehovic, Kenan20 54.10

EDGE-NE  9Stinchcombe, Charlie L21 56.04

CVSC-NE 10Kopsco, Bram M22 56.50

GST-NE  8Plourde, Coop J23 1:00.75

EDGE-NE 10McCauley, Brayden J24 1:12.84

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 12Morigeau, Brady S1 1:04.89

31.79 33.10

UN-NE 12French, Jack A2 1:05.30

32.51 32.79

UN-NE 12McEnaney, Anderson H3 1:08.65

32.99 35.66

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S4 1:14.33

37.15 37.18

EDGE-NE 12Frazier, Pat J5 1:17.69

37.42 40.27

GMA-NE 12Haddock, Ben C6 1:17.94

EDGE-NE 12Lubkowitz, Zander M7 1:18.33

37.71 40.62

NEK-NE 12Underwood, Richard J8 1:18.84

38.67 40.17

EDGE-NE  9Schnipke, Heath C9 1:19.15

38.48 40.67

GST-NE 12Dumais, Kyle E10 1:21.31

41.75 39.56

EDGE-NE 12Fowler, Owen M11 1:21.36

39.53 41.83

NEK-NE 11Underwood, John E12 1:24.90

41.23 43.67

GMA-NE 11Lynch, Ken T13 1:28.10

44.96 43.14

GMA-NE 12Hoy, Jake A14 1:30.24

45.35 44.89

UN-NE 12Vogt, Gavin B15 1:33.15

45.12 48.03

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 11Mitchell, Zach C1 40.05

GMA-NE 11Drury, Riley W2 42.59

EDGE-NE 11Shonstrom, Finn F3 45.32

GMA-NE 10Shevchik, Ethan G4 45.76

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Zachary D5 46.65

GMA-NE 10Haddock, Tyler C6 49.26

BYD-NE  9Binkhorst, Alex T7 50.87

BYD-NE  9Sehovic, Kenan8 51.16

CVSC-NE 12Kopsco, Noah M9 51.33

STS-NE 12Branch, Owen J10 51.92

SJSC-NE 12Yarrow, Garrett R11 54.82

EDGE-NE  9Palmer, Camden Y12 54.84

GMA-NE 10Wignall, Drew A13 55.04

BYD-NE 10Mujezinovic, Hamza14 55.09

EDGE-NE  9Wildey, Parker H15 57.72

BYD-NE  9Pierson, Zachary P16 59.44

GMA-NE  9Anger, Fin W17 59.47

MIDD-NE 11Ackerman, Taggart A18 1:09.76

CVSC-NE 10Kopsco, Bram M--- DQ

BYD-NE 10Rivera, Julian A--- DQ

EDGE-NE 10McCauley, Brayden J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12French, Jack A1 1:12.55

34.07 38.48

UN-NE 12McEnaney, Anderson H2 1:18.82

36.74 42.08

EDGE-NE 12Morigeau, Brady S3 1:20.56

39.17 41.39

GMA-NE 12Haddock, Ben C4 1:21.53

38.65 42.88

GST-NE 12Dumais, Kyle E5 1:25.80

40.36 45.44

NEK-NE 12Underwood, Richard J6 1:27.18

42.19 44.99

EDGE-NE 12Fowler, Owen M7 1:30.49

EDGE-NE 12Lubkowitz, Zander M8 1:33.19

44.32 48.87

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S9 1:34.93

43.92 51.01

EDGE-NE  9Schnipke, Heath C10 1:35.90

45.42 50.48

GMA-NE 11Lynch, Ken T11 1:40.59

48.80 51.79

NEK-NE 11Underwood, John E12 1:43.51

50.39 53.12

GMA-NE 12Hoy, Jake A13 1:44.82

50.06 54.76

UN-NE 12Vogt, Gavin B--- DQ

54.26 57.51

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 10Boyle, Aiden T1 32.38

EDGE-NE 11Mitchell, Zach C2 36.03

EDGE-NE 11Shonstrom, Finn F3 39.10

STS-NE 12Branch, Owen J4 40.46

GMA-NE 10Shevchik, Ethan G5 41.96

GMA-NE 10Wignall, Drew A6 42.54

BYD-NE  9O'Brien, Kellan W7 44.56

EDGE-NE  9Palmer, Camden Y8 46.48

GMA-NE 11Drury, Riley W9 47.97

GMA-NE 10Haddock, Tyler C10 48.99

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Reed A11 50.99

SJSC-NE 12Yarrow, Garrett R12 51.06

CVSC-NE 10Hancy, Hunter S13 54.10

EDGE-NE  9Stinchcombe, Charlie L14 58.46

MIDD-NE 11Ackerman, Taggart A15 1:01.41

BYD-NE 10Rivera, Julian A--- DQ

EDGE-NE  9Wildey, Parker H--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12McEnaney, Anderson H1 1:04.69

30.09 34.60

UN-NE 12French, Jack A2 1:08.32

31.00 37.32

EDGE-NE 12Morigeau, Brady S3 1:10.82

32.87 37.95

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S4 1:11.55

32.61 38.94

GMA-NE 12Haddock, Ben C5 1:12.11

32.92 39.19

EDGE-NE 12Lubkowitz, Zander M6 1:16.09

34.52 41.57

EDGE-NE 12Frazier, Pat J7 1:17.63
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet - 11/3/2019

2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly)

GST-NE 12Dumais, Kyle E8 1:20.45

38.99 41.46

GMA-NE 11Lynch, Ken T9 1:23.77

40.72 43.05

EDGE-NE  9Schnipke, Heath C10 1:24.33

38.68 45.65

GMA-NE 12Hoy, Jake A11 1:29.99

41.73 48.26

UN-NE 12Vogt, Gavin B12 1:37.27

44.07 53.20

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 11Mitchell, Zach C1 1:18.24

37.88 40.36

EDGE-NE 10Boyle, Aiden T2 1:22.56

37.61 44.95

EDGE-NE 11Shonstrom, Finn F3 1:25.58

41.22 44.36

GMA-NE 10Shevchik, Ethan G4 1:34.31

44.20 50.11

GMA-NE 11Drury, Riley W5 1:36.53

47.09 49.44

GMA-NE 10Wignall, Drew A6 1:39.18

46.78 52.40

CVSC-NE 12Kopsco, Noah M7 1:40.16

49.19 50.97

STS-NE 12Branch, Owen J8 1:40.40

42.94 57.46

GMA-NE 10Haddock, Tyler C9 1:41.92

48.95 52.97

GMA-NE 11Jackman, Zachary D10 1:42.02

53.56 48.46

SJSC-NE 12Yarrow, Garrett R11 1:43.93

51.80 52.13

BYD-NE 10Rivera, Julian A12 1:52.00

53.59 58.41

BYD-NE  9Sehovic, Kenan13 1:54.39

58.98 55.41

CVSC-NE 10Hancy, Hunter S14 1:54.59

GMA-NE  9Anger, Fin W15 1:55.52

52.01 1:03.51

EDGE-NE 10Tomasi, Reed A--- DQ

51.26 58.36

BYD-NE  9O'Brien, Kellan W--- DQ

49.44 1:01.28

EDGE-NE 10McCauley, Brayden J--- DQ

CVSC-NE 10Kopsco, Bram M--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Cochrane, Miles V1 2:04.26

29.68 31.76 30.7832.04

EDGE-NE 17Ruescher, Blake W2 2:04.67

29.06 32.68 31.2131.72

EDGE-NE 15Sanders, Harry W3 2:08.11

30.36 32.17 32.7832.80

UN-NE 16Workman, Caleb C4 2:08.49

30.24 31.77 32.8033.68

UN-NE 14Gagnon, Luc M5 2:11.00

30.47 32.55 33.5434.44

GMA-NE 18Austin, Oliver E6 2:12.49

29.89 33.49 34.0735.04

STS-NE 18Diamond, Justin J7 2:13.35

30.59 34.25 1:08.51

GMA-NE 17Repsher, Aidin S8 2:14.08

29.43 33.63 35.5735.45

GMA-NE 15Denton, Thomas K9 2:14.78

30.74 33.60 35.5434.90

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H10 2:15.49

30.95 33.70 35.2835.56

EDGE-NE 17Milligan, Fraser H11 2:16.24

31.23 34.74 34.2636.01

GMA-NE 14Antonovich, Jacob H12 2:20.28

31.75 35.63 34.5738.33

GMA-NE 14Sibold, Ben J13 2:20.99

31.59 36.29 35.6237.49

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T14 2:21.18

32.79 35.74 36.2236.43

GMA-NE 13Russell, Simon F15 2:26.70

32.94 37.12 38.3238.32

GMA-NE 16Anderson, Liam G16 2:27.37

33.47 37.50 36.4339.97

SJSC-NE 14Chen, Eric X17 2:31.82

34.27 38.31 38.9540.29

MIDD-NE 14Chance, Aidan A18 2:34.48

35.79 1:19.58 39.11

GMA-NE 15Anderson, Ryan J19 2:35.17

38.85 39.41 36.3440.57

GST-NE 17Smith, Trevor C20 2:35.86

37.09 38.96 39.1640.65

STS-NE 15Kelly, Josh L21 2:37.88

35.94 40.23 39.8941.82

EDGE-NE 13Cotton, Adam J22 2:44.09

1:21.42 42.32 40.35

GMA-NE 13Ahern, Liam R23 2:47.15

0.02

EDGE-NE 14Plavshudin, Alexey24 2:53.75

39.49 45.11 44.4144.74

GST-NE 16Gilman, Ben B25 2:57.49

1:27.27 47.06 43.16

GST-NE 15Dumais, Jake A26 2:57.52

2:14.58

MIDD-NE 17Schneider, Griffin D27 3:01.77

41.42 46.23 1:34.12

STS-NE 14Branch, Oliver W28 3:07.56

42.21 49.15 47.8348.37

UN-NE 14McEnaney, Jameson T--- DQ

35.04 38.69 43.1040.91

GMA-NE 13Lacourciere, Jacques D--- DQ

42.36 45.83 44.1845.79

CVSC-NE 17Rohan, Evan W--- DQ

EDGE-NE 13Steward, James C--- DQ

40.67 45.56 47.2448.53

GST-NE 16Plourde, Griffin R--- DQ

49.80 2:50.35

UN-NE 14Coel, Dan O--- DQ

33.18 35.30 37.2036.92

GMA-NE 17Crock, Jake S--- DQ

31.63 34.45 36.1535.80

GMA-NE 14Russell, Jacob F--- DQ

31.73 34.91 36.0836.81

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 18Austin, Oliver E1 2:17.26

32.01 35.31 34.2735.67

UN-NE 17Cochrane, Miles V2 2:17.80

31.26 34.82 35.4136.31

GMA-NE 17Crock, Jake S3 2:22.91

32.63 35.92 37.5036.86

EDGE-NE 17Milligan, Fraser H4 2:23.20

32.83 36.38 36.3937.60

GMA-NE 15Denton, Thomas K5 2:27.46

33.64 38.03 37.8537.94

MIDD-NE 14Chance, Aidan A6 2:28.03

44.45 50.07 53.51

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H7 2:31.90

33.37 38.10 40.7939.64

GMA-NE 17Repsher, Aidin S8 2:32.50

3:45.96

BYD-NE 15DeBrosse, Geo M9 2:34.31

33.60 39.14 40.0741.50

GMA-NE 14Russell, Jacob F10 2:39.03

34.89 41.19 41.0341.92

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T11 2:41.00

36.22 41.95 40.9441.89

GMA-NE 13Russell, Simon F12 2:41.68

34.82 41.24 41.9743.65

STS-NE 18Diamond, Justin J13 2:44.20

37.40 40.62 42.3143.87

GMA-NE 16Anderson, Liam G14 2:45.25

36.48 43.04 42.4943.24

UN-NE 14McEnaney, Jameson T15 2:46.35

36.66 42.14 42.9444.61

GMA-NE 15Anderson, Ryan J16 2:46.43

36.78 42.44 43.2343.98

UN-NE 16Workman, Caleb C17 2:46.50

37.66 42.47 42.7143.66

UN-NE 14Gagnon, Luc M18 2:46.84

37.52 42.89 43.1843.25

GMA-NE 14Sibold, Ben J19 2:48.50

37.09 42.83 43.9244.66

MIDD-NE 13Ackerman, Owen G20 2:52.03

37.35 43.09 45.4046.19

GST-NE 17Smith, Trevor C21 2:52.15

37.57 43.33 45.4745.78

UN-NE 14Coel, Dan O22 2:53.06

38.42 44.98 44.0145.65
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast)

GMA-NE 14Antonovich, Jacob H23 2:59.16

37.03 43.03 49.3449.76

NEK-NE 16Foster, Noah D24 3:01.05

38.59 44.93 48.9248.61

EDGE-NE 14Plavshudin, Alexey25 3:03.38

39.04 46.54 49.0348.77

GMA-NE 13Ahern, Liam R26 3:06.53

41.62 48.35 47.3949.17

GST-NE 15Dumais, Jake A27 3:11.56

42.58 49.19 49.3650.43

GST-NE 16Gilman, Ben B28 3:12.29

42.25 48.27 51.2050.57

GMA-NE 13Lacourciere, Jacques D29 3:19.99

45.63 53.79 51.0349.54

EDGE-NE 13Steward, James C30 3:21.35

41.75 51.68 53.7454.18

STS-NE 13Friedrich, Carter J31 3:31.57

48.01 54.32 52.0957.15

STS-NE 14Branch, Oliver W32 3:37.28

47.47 54.63 55.8459.34

GST-NE 16Plourde, Griffin R33 3:43.83

48.95 58.75 57.3358.80

CVSC-NE 17Rohan, Evan W34 3:44.06

43.59 50.23 1:15.6754.57

MIDD-NE 17Schneider, Griffin D--- DQ

46.71 53.92 55.3255.26

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 17Cochrane, Miles V1 2:00.06

28.04 30.55 31.3730.10

GMA-NE 18Austin, Oliver E2 2:03.65

26.98 31.73 32.5932.35

GMA-NE 15Denton, Thomas K3 2:08.01

28.09 31.09 35.5833.25

GMA-NE 14Russell, Jacob F4 2:08.67

28.33 32.72 33.4434.18

GMA-NE 17Crock, Jake S5 2:13.45

29.55 33.58 35.1635.16

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H6 2:15.98

29.71 33.79 35.7336.75

EDGE-NE 15Sanders, Harry W7 2:16.36

28.22 33.58 38.2536.31

UN-NE 14Gagnon, Luc M8 2:19.98

30.19 35.99 36.7237.08

EDGE-NE 17Ruescher, Blake W9 2:20.46

30.77 35.34 37.5036.85

UN-NE 16Workman, Caleb C10 2:21.87

29.74 34.13 39.9538.05

GMA-NE 14Antonovich, Jacob H11 2:26.08

29.70 33.52 42.5740.29

UN-NE 14Coel, Dan O12 2:27.06

32.09 37.61 38.1039.26

GMA-NE 14Sibold, Ben J13 2:29.06

30.63 37.54 40.5840.31

GMA-NE 13Russell, Simon F14 2:34.53

32.35 39.73 40.2042.25

GMA-NE 15Anderson, Ryan J15 2:46.63

31.80 36.71 53.2044.92

GMA-NE 13Lacourciere, Jacques D16 2:51.04

38.36 44.06 43.1745.45

GST-NE 16Gilman, Ben B17 2:54.48

38.76 44.94 44.7246.06

GST-NE 17Smith, Trevor C18 2:56.38

34.35 39.83 56.0846.12

EDGE-NE 14Plavshudin, Alexey19 3:06.60

34.19 46.79 53.2652.36

GST-NE 15Dumais, Jake A20 3:15.98

37.89 44.53 1:53.56

EDGE-NE 17Milligan, Fraser H--- DQ

28.34 35.24 38.6236.65

GMA-NE 13Ahern, Liam R--- DQ

38.36 51.49 52.5955.77

GMA-NE 16Anderson, Liam G--- DQ

32.77 38.01 46.6542.20

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 18Austin, Oliver E1 4:23.85

27.90 32.64 35.2834.99

36.64 37.35 30.02 29.03

UN-NE 17Cochrane, Miles V2 4:27.47

27.83 31.18 37.621:12.05

36.83 32.26 29.70

GMA-NE 15Denton, Thomas K3 4:41.61

28.97 31.91 36.0737.56

41.12 40.93 34.49 30.56

GMA-NE 17Crock, Jake S4 4:43.53

30.64 34.12 37.0836.67

38.45 39.43 34.03 33.11

EDGE-NE 15Sanders, Harry W5 4:44.00

30.26 36.61 32.9935.62

41.97 42.97 31.90 31.68

UN-NE 16Workman, Caleb C6 4:49.90

30.54 35.05 33.7636.41

44.21 44.33 33.26 32.34

GMA-NE 14Russell, Jacob F7 4:54.53

29.73 35.63 39.8839.76

43.72 42.36 33.18 30.27

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H8 4:55.37

31.45 36.03 36.9737.81

41.82 42.38 35.91 33.00

UN-NE 14Gagnon, Luc M9 4:59.39

31.91 37.06 36.9836.05

43.77 44.09 35.80 33.73

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T10 5:01.27

30.06 34.49 39.1139.05

42.32 44.01 36.28 35.95

GMA-NE 14Sibold, Ben J11 5:08.28

31.18 38.90 39.7639.89

43.74 45.74 35.30 33.77

GMA-NE 14Antonovich, Jacob H12 5:16.87

31.03 36.90 40.2840.41

48.32 50.80 34.89 34.24

UN-NE 14Coel, Dan O13 5:17.35

33.36 37.18 39.7339.56

46.32 47.42 37.86 35.92

GMA-NE 13Russell, Simon F14 5:20.45

32.37 41.56 40.6940.29

47.06 45.06 36.56 36.86

GMA-NE 15Anderson, Ryan J15 5:24.51

31.12 36.64 41.8140.90

49.12 47.94 40.19 36.79

GMA-NE 16Anderson, Liam G16 5:26.40

34.40 39.84 41.3641.01

46.56 47.27 40.50 35.46

UN-NE 14McEnaney, Jameson T17 5:28.68

31.80 40.98 42.5544.29

47.05 47.19 40.27 34.55

GST-NE 17Smith, Trevor C18 5:50.37

33.98 40.13 44.4745.94

53.47 53.52 40.61 38.25

GST-NE 16Gilman, Ben B19 5:57.94

37.51 42.93 48.2347.95

52.66 53.20 39.30 36.16

GMA-NE 13Ahern, Liam R20 6:05.65

40.98 53.68 44.9145.28

49.95 50.25 41.37 39.23

GMA-NE 13Lacourciere, Jacques D21 6:06.46

39.54 47.90 48.6148.07

51.78 52.21 39.99 38.36

GST-NE 15Dumais, Jake A22 6:09.73

40.76 49.10 49.0450.14

49.86 52.26 1:18.57

 
Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE-NE 15Sanders, Harry W1 5:09.21

27.77 31.75 30.7331.49

30.73 31.42 32.05 31.03

32.11 30.13

EDGE-NE 17Milligan, Fraser H2 5:10.22

28.56 31.06 31.2531.97

31.75 31.94 31.61 31.61

31.33 29.14

GMA-NE 14Russell, Jacob F3 5:22.62

28.63 32.25 33.0333.48

33.60 32.62 33.02 32.98

32.50 30.51

STS-NE 18Diamond, Justin J4 5:26.28

26.59 31.48 33.2632.77

33.73 33.90 34.48 34.46

34.26 31.35

STS-NE 13Day, Rudd T5 5:31.97

28.92 33.27 34.0633.53

33.97 33.91 33.86 34.09

33.96 32.40
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Boys 500 Yard Free)

UN-NE 12French, Jack A6 5:52.86

32.15 34.88 36.1435.38

36.23 36.13 37.09 35.24

35.98 33.64

MIDD-NE 14Chance, Aidan A7 6:05.95

32.80 36.12 36.6337.66

37.59 37.49 37.79 37.23

37.37 35.27

EDGE-NE 12Frazier, Pat J8 6:07.40

32.68 36.69 36.9335.96

37.94 37.59 37.96 37.94

37.92 35.79

GMA-NE 12Haddock, Ben C9 6:14.10

32.62 36.62 38.4538.05

37.45 38.78 38.79 39.26

37.38 36.70

GMA-NE 13Russell, Simon F10 6:18.03

31.93 38.15 38.3538.29

39.07 39.32 39.08 39.53

38.11 36.20

GMA-NE 16Anderson, Liam G11 6:19.16

33.50 36.97 40.1638.35

39.73 40.23 40.36 38.84

37.75 33.27

GMA-NE 15Anderson, Ryan J12 6:25.45

33.20 37.43 39.7939.49

40.87 40.54 40.27 40.02

39.86 33.98

SJSC-NE 14Chen, Eric X13 6:32.68

30.19 36.38 41.0238.60

41.68 41.50 42.41 41.57

40.18 39.15

GST-NE 17Smith, Trevor C14 6:35.86

31.85 36.38 41.6637.52

42.67 42.52 41.53 42.77

43.26 35.70

GST-NE 16Gilman, Ben B15 6:49.78

33.98 40.18 41.2141.54

42.49 42.65 43.61 43.98

43.27 36.87

GST-NE 15Dumais, Jake A16 6:56.99

37.95 42.79 43.2643.89

43.28 43.02 43.83 42.47

41.44 35.06

GST-NE 12Dumais, Kyle E17 7:05.56

38.34 42.72 44.1943.71

43.39 43.80 43.79 43.75

44.27 37.60

MIDD-NE 17Schneider, Griffin D18 7:10.01

38.25 43.39 43.3743.22

43.64 43.69 44.79 42.72

45.05 41.89

SJSC-NE 14McGregor, Cameron J19 7:14.93

37.84 42.52 44.7844.45

44.23 3:02.46 38.65

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMA-NE 18Austin, Oliver E1 2:05.59

27.76 33.64 28.2035.99

UN-NE 17Cochrane, Miles V2 2:06.50

27.30 33.89 28.7136.60

EDGE-NE 17Milligan, Fraser H3 2:09.73

27.87 34.07 30.6537.14

EDGE-NE 15Sanders, Harry W4 2:10.51

28.74 32.58 28.4440.75

GMA-NE 15Denton, Thomas K5 2:11.56

28.66 34.22 31.7936.89

STS-NE 18Diamond, Justin J6 2:12.28

27.20 34.09 29.6341.36

GMA-NE 17Crock, Jake S7 2:12.91

28.82 35.47 31.5837.04

BYD-NE 15DeBrosse, Geo M8 2:13.04

27.52 34.98 29.4141.13

GMA-NE 15Austin, Luke H9 2:14.33

28.57 33.99 1:11.77

GMA-NE 17Repsher, Aidin S10 2:15.40

26.82 33.06 33.2642.26

UN-NE 16Workman, Caleb C11 2:17.23

30.17 33.60 30.6142.85

GMA-NE 14Antonovich, Jacob H12 2:22.85

27.72 35.46 33.7945.88

UN-NE 12French, Jack A13 2:22.86

31.71 37.44 33.4140.30

UN-NE 14Gagnon, Luc M14 2:24.66

30.17 35.17 35.4143.91

GMA-NE 14Sibold, Ben J15 2:25.77

30.92 38.33 32.3944.13

UN-NE 12McEnaney, Anderson H16 2:27.81

31.30 1:20.98 0.0435.49

UN-NE 14Coel, Dan O17 2:28.57

30.40 37.20 34.9945.98

EDGE-NE 12Morigeau, Brady S18 2:29.33

32.81 36.93 35.5144.08

UN-NE 14McEnaney, Jameson T19 2:29.88

30.59 40.53 34.2844.48

SJSC-NE 14Chen, Eric X20 2:34.95

33.29 39.37 38.0544.24

MIDD-NE 13Ackerman, Owen G21 2:38.17

34.40 40.18 36.6946.90

STS-NE 15Kelly, Josh L22 2:40.31

33.57 40.23 36.8949.62

EDGE-NE 12Frazier, Pat J23 2:41.36

33.88 43.10 33.4350.95

NEK-NE 16Foster, Noah D24 2:41.63

32.61 40.96 37.8350.23

GMA-NE 12Repsher, Foster S25 2:42.23

34.43 41.89 33.5652.35

GMA-NE 12Haddock, Ben C26 2:42.65

35.11 43.64 35.7748.13

MIDD-NE 14Chance, Aidan A27 2:45.21

35.65 41.03 37.7650.77

EDGE-NE 14Plavshudin, Alexey28 2:46.24

34.09 46.41 39.1546.59

GST-NE 12Dumais, Kyle E29 2:49.93

36.88 45.84 39.5847.63

GMA-NE 13Ahern, Liam R30 2:50.71

38.79 44.41 37.6949.82

EDGE-NE 12Lubkowitz, Zander M31 2:50.77

35.72 42.34 40.1152.60

EDGE-NE 13Cotton, Adam J32 2:51.24

1:20.34 52.93 37.97

EDGE-NE  9Schnipke, Heath C33 2:53.52

40.29 41.73 36.7754.73

GMA-NE 13Lacourciere, Jacques D34 2:55.29

38.44 46.55 1:30.30

EDGE-NE 12Fowler, Owen M35 2:58.96

39.10 45.34 42.9951.53

CVSC-NE 17Rohan, Evan W36 3:03.55

39.83 40.93

GMA-NE 12Hoy, Jake A37 3:09.46

41.64 50.26 42.9254.64

UN-NE 12Vogt, Gavin B38 3:16.79

45.16 49.43 41.061:01.14

STS-NE 14Branch, Oliver W39 3:18.13

46.22 48.64 44.3158.96

STS-NE 13Friedrich, Carter J40 3:32.29

54.19 56.24 44.7257.14

GST-NE 16Plourde, Griffin R41 3:33.69

48.67 57.57 1:47.45

EDGE-NE 13Steward, James C--- DQ

1:33.62 54.76 0.2740.67

NEK-NE 11Underwood, John E--- DQ

44.79 46.55 42.931:00.91

SJSC-NE 14McGregor, Cameron J--- DQ

38.15 48.35 1:32.10

MIDD-NE 17Schneider, Griffin D--- DQ

44.06 48.45 41.9355.88

NEK-NE 12Underwood, Richard J--- DQ

43.36 47.81 40.9352.35

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE-NE1 2:20.91

Mitchell, Zach C M11 Stadtmauer, Lucy G W11

Main, Emma G W11 Boyle, Aiden T M10

42.60 33.84 27.5436.93

BEDGE-NE2 2:35.43

Palmer, Camden Y M9 Olafsdottir, Elsa J W11

Shonstrom, Finn F M11 Gurry, Cameron K W11

1:22.67 39.27 46.00

BGMA-NE3 3:01.12

Bulakowski, Eva M W9 Haddock, Tyler C M10

Wignall, Drew A M10 Cloud, Abigail E W11

48.55 49.14 37.3646.07

EBYD-NE4 3:11.32

Crawford, Oakley M M8 Slavik, Maelyn A W9

Barnes, Phoebe V W9 Rivera, Julian A M10

1:46.93 39.72 51.80
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2019 NE GMA IMX Challenge Meet, Sanction #: NE20-1103GMA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMIDD-NE5 3:19.45

Ackerman, Taggart A M11 James, Sophia L W9

Poduschnick, Lucy L W12 Foley, Paul A M6

50.49 48.99 1:39.97

BBYD-NE6 3:23.22

Stanton-Geddes, Maddie E W8Binkhorst, Alex T M9

O'Brien, Kellan W M9 Graham, Apple E W10

1:09.65 47.02 29.1457.41

DEDGE-NE7 3:33.33

Stinchcombe, Charlie L M9 LeBlanc, Alison G W9

Watkins, Lila Z W10 McCauley, Brayden J M10

56.84 52.22 53.3150.96

CEDGE-NE--- DQ

Wildey, Parker H M9 Vulpe, Alyona V W11

Tomasi, Reed A M10 Pavlov, Alissa W8

54.23 48.74 33.5053.34

AGMA-NE--- DQ

Martaniuk, Sullie A W10 Drury, Riley W M11

Shevchik, Ethan G M10 Brownell, Emilee A W11

49.40 39.57 35.6445.95

CGMA-NE--- DQ

Stamm, Callie T W11 Jackman, Zachary D M11

Garofano, Zara J W9 Wimble, Addie G W12

1:05.78 1:35.77 37.62

DBYD-NE--- DQ

Bennett, Corwyn A M8 Mase-Dougherty, Uli A W10

Bennett, Lucille C W10 O'Brien, McKenna A W10

47.09 45.50 43.6446.56

CBYD-NE--- DQ

Mujezinovic, Hamza M10 Sehovic, Kenan M9

Sehovic, Hana W12 Mujezinovic, Faris M7

1:11.15 45.68 43.7551.09

ABYD-NE--- DQ

Farrell, Trudy G W12 Pinkham, Beda T W11

Tatro, Nora J W11 Maley, Grace G W12

36.28 42.87 31.2437.32

 
Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMA-NE1 1:52.21

Clayton, Kew H W17 Austin, Oliver E M18

Russell, Jacob F M14 Reiner, Fiona S W17

31.14 29.66 26.0425.37

AEDGE-NE2 1:52.79

Frazier, Eva C W15 Milligan, Fraser H M17

Sanders, Harry W M15 Cooper, Ella R W14

32.24 28.60 26.5725.38

CGMA-NE3 2:00.68

Toomey, Claire A W16 Crock, Jake S M17

Russell, Simon F M13 Miller-Johnson, Katie M W15

33.84 30.10 56.74

BGMA-NE4 2:03.12

Austin, Luke H M15 Denton, Meghan J W13

Denton, Thomas K M15 Barringer, Lucy H W16

29.52 37.40 28.9527.25

EGMA-NE5 2:05.16

Anderson, Liam G M16 Jackman, Abigail M W11

Harris, Sierra A W13 Anderson, Ryan J M15

28.00 41.16 25.1530.85

CEDGE-NE6 2:09.54

Byers, Ella S W14 Biunno, Allison M W12

Frazier, Pat J M12 Morigeau, Brady S M12

31.96 36.96 27.2333.39

ASJSC-NE7 2:19.42

McGregor, Cameron J M14 Chen, Eric X M14

Kimber, Esme E W13 Jewell, Hannah E W16

42.25 33.71 31.7831.68

FGMA-NE8 2:19.60

Krauss, Sophie L W13 Ahern, Liam R M13

Repsher, Foster S M12 Lemieux, Erin E W15

37.54 38.93 31.6431.49

BMIDD-NE9 2:21.58

Giroux, Madelyn A W13 Ackerman, Owen G M13

Schneider, Ava D W12 Schneider, Griffin D M17

35.21 36.73 31.6138.03

EEDGE-NE10 2:29.72

Lubkowitz, Zander M M12 Peters, Mya A W12

Fowler, Owen M M12 Gladstone, Rose L W16

35.79 44.98 30.6438.31

BEDGE-NE--- DQ

Cotton, Adam J M13 Thorburn, Grace E W16

Lee, Lucy J W16

33.85 36.39 28.9027.63

BSJSC-NE--- DQ

Yarrow, Garrett R M12 White, Ella C W14

Jarels, Kat J W14 Anzalone, Gabrielle R W13

46.26 41.63 33.0240.29

DGMA-NE--- DQ

Stever, Natalia D W13 Barringer, Celi R W16

Antonovich, Jacob H M14 Repsher, Aidin S M17

36.05 39.95 25.6526.82

DEDGE-NE--- DQ

Lyon, Natalie L W12 Matthews, Grace E W12

Steward, James C M13

42.51 34.87 1:08.06


